
HEAT 1
Number Name Club Age Gp Result

378 Charlie Cook Rugby & Northampton AC U11B 11.7
550 Samuel Ikuomola Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.2
569 Arjan Kullar Coventry Godiva Harriers U11B 12.3
451 Kai Hewitt Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.4
490 Oliver Knight Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.6
396 Dylan Williams Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 13.3
374 Benjamin Vural Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 15.0

HEAT 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
379 Charlie Murch Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 11.2
367 Archie Gordon Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 11.6
596 Charlie Salisbury Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.1
536 Sam Sheffield Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.4
410 Evan Holman Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 13.0

HEAT 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
594 Jacob Vural Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 11.9
570 Callum Stuart Leamington Athetics Academy U11B 11.9
574 Elliot Skinner-Kakite Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 12.4
368 Nate Tilt Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 13.9

HEAT 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
428 Imogen  Jones Wreake and Soar Valley U11G 10.7
407 Emily Gibson Wreake and Soar Valley U11G 11.1
441 Jessica Clarke Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 11.6
498 Penelope Jones Rugby & Northampton AC U11G 11.7
432 Isabelle Knight Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 12.9
561 Tiffany  Latham Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U11G 13.3

HEAT 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
406 Elsa Gordon Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 12.6
397 Eleanor McClements Rugby & Northampton AC U11G 12.9
555 Sophie Farrell Rugby & Northampton AC U11G 13.4
361 Amelia Ingles Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 13.7

HEAT 1

Under 11 Boys 75m

Under 11 Boys 75m

Under 11 Boys 75m

Under 11 Girls 75m

Under 11 Girls 75m

Under 13 Girls 75m



Number Name Club Age Gp Result
495 Onachukwu Ndefo Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 10.4
456 Lily Lynch Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 10.7
398 Elise Callard Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.0
365 Annalise Foxon-Day Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 11.1
460 Lucy Goldthorpe Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.3
399 Elise Mendoza Leamington Athletics Academy U13G 11.9

HEAT 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
419 Grace Evans Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G 10.7
503 Phoebe Boyle Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.2
384 Connie Tysall Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.5
473 Megan  Joyce Amber Valley and Erewash AC U13G 11.6
556 Tamara Cave Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 12.6

HEAT 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
492 Olivia Monk Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 10.9
567 Zoe Parker Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.3
552 Scarlett Smith Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.6
427 Imogen Lane Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G 11.6
587 Holly Cameron 0 U11G 11.9
469 Matilda Jones Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 12.1
459 Lucy Boyes Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 12.2

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
356 Alex Underwood Coventry Godiva Harriers U13B 14.4
387 Darshan Kannan Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 14.7
455 Lewis  Bond Rugby & Northampton AC U13B 14.8
13 Julian Fothergill Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 15.0

446 Josh Mozley Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 15.3

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
463 Luke Doherty Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 13.4
385 Daniel Cheetham Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 14.2
443 Jonathan Murgatroyd Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 14.5
531 Robbie Dale Rugby & Northampton AC U13B 14.6
409 Ernest Kisel Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 15.1
372 Ben Jenner Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 15.8

Heat 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result

Under 13 Girls 75m

Under 13 Girls 75m

100m U13B

100m U13B

100m U15G



439 Jayneeva George Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 13.2
528 Rhianna O'Connor Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 13.4
577 Rebecca Littler Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 14.0
584 Leshawn Clifford Birchfield Harriers U15G 14.4
482 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 14.6
477 Molly Sheffield Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 14.8
554 Shona Murray Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 15.0

Heat 4

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
534 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers U15B 12.6
483 Oliver Blackwell Coventry Godiva Harriers U15B 12.9
572 Isaac Skinner-Kakite Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 13.3
496 Oscar Davies Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 13.6
448 Joshua Jenner Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 14.7

Heat 5

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
471 Matthew Johnson Leamington Cycling AC U15B 12.6
599 Isaac Bogle Leamington Cycling AC U15B 12.8
53 Alex Jerahuni Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 14.8

Heat 6

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
472 Megan Burge Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 12.8
593 Tia Lynch Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 13.1
57 Chloe Bromilow Leamington Cycling AC SNRM 13.2
61 India Phillips Leamington Cycling AC SNRW 13.2

357 Alexandra Murgatroyd Rugby & Northampton AC U17W 13.8
364 Ani Mcfarlane Charnwood A C U17W 14.7

Heat 7

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
373 Ben Lole Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 11.7
470 Matthew Ashbourne Leamington Cycling AC U17M 12.0
64 Luke Gosling Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 12.0
56 Jacob Kilbourn Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 12.6

447 Joshua Farrell Rugby & Northampton AC U17M 13.4
388 Dominic Browne Leamington Cycling AC Masters 13.6

Heat 8

Number Name Club Age Gp Result

100m U15B

100m U17W

100m U17M

100m U17M

100m U15B



575 Timothy Cort Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 11.7
436 James McNally Leamington Cycling AC SNRM 11.9
62 Andrew Kerr-Chin Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 11.9
52 Conlan Boyle Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 12.1

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
492 Olivia Monk Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 22.0
475 Mini Haddon Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 23.0
43 Georgia Gercs Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 23.4

582 Lexie Thomlinson Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 24.6
361 Amelia Ingles Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 30.0

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
456 Lily Lynch Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 20.8
398 Elise Callard Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 21.3
399 Elise Mendoza Leamington Athletics Academy U13G 21.8
384 Connie Tysall Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 22.2
369 Aveline Desdoits-Pitman Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 23.5
491 Olivia Mcfarlane Charnwood A C U13G 24.0

Heat 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
379 Charlie Murch Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 22.6
378 Charlie Cook Rugby & Northampton AC U11B 23.2
574 Elliot Skinner-Kakite Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 23.7
550 Samuel Ikuomola Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 23.7
596 Charlie Salisbury Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 24.7

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
479 Arthur Tilt Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 28.0
463 Luke Doherty Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 28.8
385 Daniel Cheetham Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 30.2
443 Jonathan Murgatroyd Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 30.6
455 Lewis  Bond Rugby & Northampton AC U13B 31.6
387 Darshan Kannan Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 31.9
13 Julian Fothergill Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 32.2

150m 

200m

150m 

150m 



446 Josh Mozley Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 33.1

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
439 Jayneeva George Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 27.1
420 Hannah Cooper Leamington Cycling AC U15G 27.8
565 Tully Peacocke Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 28.7
577 Rebecca Littler Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 29.0
466 Mae Quinney Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 29.4
482 Nora Szabo Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 30.8
92 Delilah Jennings-Hulme Leamington Athletics Academy U15G 32.7

Heat 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
534 Rusciano Thomas-Riley Coventry Godiva Harriers U15B 25.3
471 Matthew Johnson Leamington Cycling AC U15B 25.4
483 Oliver Blackwell Coventry Godiva Harriers U15B 25.9
572 Isaac Skinner-Kakite Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 27.1
458 Louis Starr Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 27.5
496 Oscar Davies Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 27.8

Heat 4

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
593 Tia Lynch Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 27.1
61 India Phillips Leamington Cycling AC SNRW 27.3

351 Abbie Hall Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 28.5
425 Holly Pater Leamington Cycling AC U17W 29.2
364 Ani Mcfarlane Charnwood A C U17W 31.3

Heat 5

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
376 Cameron Macgregor Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 23.6
373 Ben Lole Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 24.3
52 Conlan Boyle Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 24.6

575 Timothy Cort Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 24.7
435 James Langham Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 24.8
522 Remo Volpe Leamington Cycling AC U17M 24.9

Heat 6

Name Club Age Gp Result
371 Ben Hawkes Leamington Cycling AC U20M 21.9
359 Alfie Bowers Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 23.5

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m



481 Nathan Swift Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 29.1

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
416 Georgia Corcoran Silson Joggers AC U17W 44.2
411 Fenella Downes Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 44.7
351 Abbie Hall Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 45.2
417 Georgia Eversden Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 46.1
425 Holly Pater Leamington Cycling AC U17W 46.2
585 Madeleine Jacks Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 47.3
424 Heather Cunliffe Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 50.0

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
494 Ollie Scott Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 43.5
458 Louis Starr Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 44.8

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
414 Gemma Jones Corby AC U20W 58.7
415 Gemma Knight Rugby and Northampton AC SNRW 64.0
591 Georgina Woodward Rugby and Northampton AC U20W 64.9
579 Tilly Lea Rugby and Northampton AC SNRW 69.9

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
44 Stephen Mckenzie Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 54.5

376 Cameron Macgregor Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 55.1
522 Remo Volpe Leamington Cycling AC U17M 56.3
435 James Langham Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 56.9
563 Tom Tyler Rugby & Northampton AC U15B 60.1

300m U15G/U17W

300m U15B

400m Women

400m U17M



Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
371 Ben Hawkes Leamington Cycling AC U20M 50.1
50 Kyle Calhoun Charnwood A C U20M 51.3

551 Samuel Whittaker Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 53.2
480 Nathan Moore Leamington Cycling AC Masters 59.4
363 Andy Morris Rugby and Northampton AC Masters 60.4
388 Dominic Browne Leamington Cycling AC Masters 68.2
564 Tony Foster Leamington Cycling AC Masters 68.4

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
428 Imogen  Jones Wreake and Soar Valley U11G 01:55.8
578 Sage Westbury Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:00.4
475 Mini Haddon Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 02:06.4
47 Eleanor Barker Coventry Godiva Harriers U11G 02:07.2

561 Tiffany  Latham Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U11G 02:07.5
377 Cara Griffiths Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 02:08.0
432 Isabelle Knight Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 02:10.2
441 Jessica Clarke Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 02:10.5
467 Martha Bullock Stratford Upon Avon AC U11G 02:15.8
406 Elsa Gordon Rugby and Northampton AC U11G 02:18.1
498 Penelope Jones Rugby & Northampton AC U11G 02:25.7
397 Eleanor McClements Rugby & Northampton AC U11G 02:34.8

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
54 Charlie Yates Nuneaton AC U11B 01:59.3

430 Isaac Bryan Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:04.5
367 Archie Gordon Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:04.7
499 Philip Eaton Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 02:11.0
550 Samuel Ikuomola Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:11.5
49 Thomas Leeson Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:11.7

569 Arjan Kullar Coventry Godiva Harriers U11B 02:12.4
451 Kai Hewitt Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:15.3
570 Callum Stuart Leamington Athetics Academy U11B 02:15.8
444 Joseph Boyle Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:16.9
594 Jacob Vural Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:18.4
33 Charlie Gercs Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:20.6

396 Dylan Williams Rugby and Northampton AC U11B 02:25.0

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
43 Georgia Gercs Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:50.0

582 Lexie Thomlinson Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:55.5

600m U11G

600m U11B

800m  U13G

400m U20M Upwards



491 Olivia Mcfarlane Charnwood A C U13G 02:56.4
580 Rebecca Eaton Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:57.7
553 Shannon Blundell Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:59.7
587 Holly Cameron 0 U11G 03:00.0
46 Abigail Barker Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G 03:00.0

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
356 Alex Underwood Coventry Godiva Harriers U13B 02:36.8

5 Josh Adkin Unattached U11B 02:40.2
390 Dominic Eversden Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 02:46.2
24 Seb Hilliard Stratford Upon Avon AC U13B 02:48.0

455 Lewis  Bond Rugby & Northampton AC U13B 02:51.1
562 Toby Brookes Unattached U11B 02:52.3
366 Archie Campbell Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 02:54.4
387 Darshan Kannan Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 02:57.8

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
27 Conal Green Birchfield Harriers SNRM 02:07.7

478 Myles Martin Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 02:09.0
355 Aidan O'Brien Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 02:10.4
588 Ben Carroll Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 02:22.4
389 Dominic Evans Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 02:31.0
474 Michael Woo Leamington Athletics Academy U15B 02:33.1
598 Nick Tawney Leamington Cycling AC Masters 02:37.2
535 Ryan Buckley Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 02:42.1
423 Haydn North Coventry Godiva Harriers U15B 02:48.5

Heat 3

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
413 Freya Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers U17W 02:20.3

800m U13B

800m U15B Upwards

800m  U15G Upwards



4 Olivia Williams Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 02:33.6
579 Tilly Lea Rugby and Northampton AC SNRW 02:36.3
417 Georgia Eversden Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 02:37.9

7 April Seaton Saffron AC U15G 02:41.8
424 Heather Cunliffe Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 02:41.8
440 Jemima Lambert Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 02:41.9
493 Olivia Sheehan Rugby and Northampton AC U20W 02:45.2
466 Mae Quinney Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 02:50.6

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
405 Eloise Green Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 05:15.8
585 Madeleine Jacks Rugby and Northampton AC U15G 05:17.0
381 Charlotte Marshall Stratford Upon Avon AC U15G 05:25.2
23 Niamh Hilliard Stratford Upon Avon AC U13G 05:31.1

431 Isabella Taplin Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 05:33.6
476 Molly Bullock Stratford Upon Avon AC U15G 05:48.1
408 Erin Keeling Coventry Godiva Harriers U15G 05:54.2
99 Hannah Grocott Rugby & Northampton AC U17W 06:10.4

Heat 2

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
84 Jack Watson Kettering AC U20M 04:34.8
55 Sam Yates Nuneaton AC U13B 04:47.3

592 Henry Woodward Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 04:53.5
479 Arthur Tilt Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 04:53.6
445 Joseph Jones Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 04:54.3
389 Dominic Evans Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 04:56.7
589 Ollie Carroll Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 05:17.3
91 Joshua Hutchings University of Gloucester U20M 05:21.1

392 Douglas Garnett Coventry Godiva Harriers U13B 05:21.1
454 Lewis Robson Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 05:26.5
449 Joshua Robson Rugby and Northampton AC U15B 05:29.7
564 Tony Foster Leamington Cycling AC Masters 05:40.3
75 Charlie Gibbs Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 06:06.7

499 Philip Eaton Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 06:32.4

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
360 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts AC U17W 49.8
351 Abbie Hall Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 51.4
590 Tegan Armstrong Banbury AC U17W 52.3
571 Scarlett Street Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 53.0

Heat 1

1500m

1500m

300mH

400mH



Number Name Club Age Gp Result
568 Connor Aldridge Rugby and Northampton AC SNRM 58.3
359 Alfie Bowers Rugby and Northampton AC U20M 58.5
442 Joshua Saunders Saffron AC U17M 60
418 Georgia Hollis Lawrence City of Sheffield SNRW 73.3

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
365 Annalise Foxon-Day Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 12.9
567 Zoe Parker Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 13.2
369 Aveline Desdoits-Pitman Rugby & Northampton AC U13G 13.2
43 Georgia Gercs Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 14.8

473 Megan  Joyce Amber Valley and Erewash AC U13G 18.0

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
495 Onachukwu Ndefo Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 11.6
419 Grace Evans Coventry Godiva Harriers U13G 11.8
74 Isabel Mur Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 12.6

578 Sage Westbury Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 12.9
457 Lorna Stenhouse Rugby and Northampton AC U13G 14.0

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
7 April Seaton Saffron AC U15G 13.2

77 Rachel Taylor Leamington Athletics Academy U15G 13.5
581 Flynn Ridgeway Rugby and Northampton AC U13B 14.3
583 Poppy Adkin Saffron AC U15G 17.7
531 Robbie Dale Rugby & Northampton AC U13B 19.2

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
360 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts AC U17W 12
590 Tegan Armstrong Banbury AC U17W 12.5
357 Alexandra Murgatroyd Rugby & Northampton AC U17W 12.9
571 Scarlett Street Rugby and Northampton AC U17W 13.8
416 Georgia Corcoran Silson Joggers AC U17W 19.2

Heat 1

Number Name Club Age Gp Result
497 Owen Sproston City of Stoke AC U17M 14.5
64 Luke Gosling Rugby and Northampton AC U17M 15.1
76 Mackenize Roper Northampton AC U17M 15.4
61 India Phillips Leamington Cycling AC SNRW 17.5

75mH

80mH

100mH U17M/Women

70mH

70mH


